

Excellent Integrated System Limited

Stocking Distributor

Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Tripp Lite P044-06I

For any questions, you can email us directly: sales@integrated-circuit.com





Tripp Lite

1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

Heavy-Duty Power Adapter Cord, 20A, 12AWG (NEMA-L5-20R to NEMA-5-20P), 6-in.

MODEL NUMBER: P044-061



Highlights

- Locking 120V 20A (NEMA L5-20R) output receptacle and a straight-blade 120V 20A (NEMA 5-20P) input plug
- Converts equipment with L5-20P locking input plug to a non-locking 5-20P input plug
- Also serves as a convenient means of converting a NEMA 5-15/20R straight-blade receptacle to a locking L5-20R receptacle
- UL Listed

Package Includes

 P044-06I 5-20P to L5-20R 6-Inch Adapter Cable

Description

Tripp Lite's P044-06l six inch plug adapter has a locking 120V 20A (NEMA L5-20R) output receptacle and a straight-blade 120V 20A (NEMA 5-20P) input plug. Converts equipment with L5-20P locking input plug to a non-locking 5-20P input plug. Also serves as a convenient means of converting a NEMA 5-15/20R straight-blade receptacle to a locking L5-20R receptacle. UL Listed.

Features

- Locking 120V 20A (NEMA L5-20R) output receptacle
- Straight-blade 120V 20A (NEMA 5-20P) input plug
- Converts equipment with L5-20P locking input plug to a non-locking 5-20P input plug
- Also serves as a convenient means of converting a NEMA 5-15/20R straight-blade receptacle to a locking L5-20R receptacle
- UL Listed.

Specifications

INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	0.5	
Cable Length (m)	0.2	
Cable Length (in.)	6	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	NEMA 5-20P	





Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street

1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234

Side B - Connector 1	NEMA L5-20R		
WARRANTY			
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty		

© 2016 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: http://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies